Village of Wolverine Lake 425 Glengary Wolverine Lake, MI 48390 Phone: 248-624-1710 Fax: 248-624-3536
www.wolverinelake.com Baseball/Soccer Field
Date: 1-17-25 Application
League Name: Lakes Athletics
Team Name: Lakes 2 Contact Person: Frank Novak
Team Name: Lakes 2 Contact Person: Frank Novak Address: 420 Glengary Rd Wolverne Lake, MI 48390
Phone No.: 248-563-7217 Fjovars Email: finovars yahoo.com Phone No.:
 Please provide copy of insurance at time of application or no later than March 17, 2025. <i>Insurance Certificate MUST show the Village of Wolverine Lake as Certificate Holder.</i> Field #1 Schedule Request: <u>Aeil & 10, 15, 17, 22, 24, 24</u> <u>Muy 1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 27, 24, 54</u> <u>June 3, 5, 10, 12, 17, 19</u> Time requested: <u>Number of Days Requested: 20</u> Field #2 Schedule Request:
Time requested: Number of Days Requested:
For office use only PAID To Whom it May Concern: JAN 17 2025 Consider this notice that the above referenced baseball team has the use rights for the Clara Miller Park Baseball Diamonds as follows: Village of Wolverine Lake Number of Days: 20 Total Paid: 200
Insurance Received (Date): 3/13/35 Approval Signature Date of Approval 3/12/25
For assistance call Village Hall: 248-624-1710 Police Dispatch: 248-624-1335 Updated January 9, 2025

1. **

Village of Wolverine Lake 425 Glengary Wolverine Lake, MI 48390 Phone: 248-624-1710 Fax: 248-624-3536 www.wolverinelake.com	
Date: 3-3-2025 Baseball/Soccer Field Application	
Date: 3-3-2025 League Name: Lakes Athletics	
Team Name: Lalues Blue Contact Person: Frank Norry	
Address: PO Box 172 Wylled Leike MJ 48340	
Phone No.: 2455 - 569 - 7217	
Phone No.: 248-569-7217 FJ novara Email: finoric Te Y6400. Com Phone No.:	
Insurance Carrier: Multul Please provide copy of insurance at time of application or no later than March 17, 2025. Insurance Certificate MUST show the Village of Wolverine Lake as Certificate Holder. • Field #1 Schedule Request:	16
Time requested: 5.9 Number of Days Requested: 16	
For office use only	
To Whom it May Concern:	
Consider this notice that the above referenced baseball team has the use rights for the Clara Miller Park Baseball Diamonds as follows:	
Number of Days: Number of Days: /8	
Insurance Received (Date): 3/12/25 VIIIage of Wolverine Lake 3/12/2	
Approval Signature Approval Signature Date of Approval 3/12/2	5

For assistance call Village Hall: 248-624-1710

 \bigcirc

Police Dispatch: 248-624-1335

Updated January 9, 2025